
D

GB

F

I

E

NL

GR

RUS

DK

CZ

PL

S

P

H

Montageanleitung
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instructions

Instructions
de montage
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Montagevejledning

Návod k instalaci

Instrukcja montazu

Monteringsanvisning

Instrução
de montagem

Szerelési utasítás

Typ ###

5E DT/DT 

1606 ....

5E DT/DT 

1611 ....

5E DT/DT 1611...

5E DT/DT 1606...



K0650

K0649

K0719

ø 3 mm
ø 6 mm

SW 2,5
SW 4

3,9 x 9,54x

SW 2,5

SW 4

3,9 x 9,5

4,2 x 38

8x

9x

2x

ø 3 mm

2x



5

3

ø 33,9 x 9,5

2

1

> 15 mm
> 10 m

m

4

1 1

3

2

7

ø
3,0

3,9
x 9,5

2

3

100 mm

6

2

1

4

4

4

2

1

ø 6

4,2
x 38

1

1

100 mm

1 1



12

10

ø 3 3,9 x 9,5

2

100 mm

24 h

24 h

13

4

1

8

11

93

2

K650

K649K719

2

K649 K650

K649K719

3

1

3 2

1

ø 6

ø 4,2 x 38

4

5

2

1

2
4

90°

1

5

3

2

2

1

2

2

1


